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Temperature Range: -40°C to +85°C
Rated Power: 1 Watt Max
Frequency Range: DC to 3 GHz
VSWR: 1:1.3 Max
Impedance: 50 Ohms
Attenuation Tolerance: ±0.4 dB Typical

The Attenuator offers end users a rugged SMA attenuator housing for easy connection.  
The CATTEN-03R0 provides 1 Watt of power dissipation.  Tolerance matching is used 
to provide superior temperature tracking to individual components.  Attenuator 
frequency range is from DC to 3 GHz.

Test Condition of Test
Test Results

0.5dB to 5dB 6dB to 20dB

Endurance Test per EIA 575-3.14

Overload

Thermal Shock

Moisture Resistance

High Temperature Exposure

Low Temperature Exposure

1000 hrs at 70°C, 1.5 hrs “ON”, 0.5 hrs “OFF”

Per EIA 575-3.6 Short time overload

Per EIA 575-3.5

Per EIA 575-3.10
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Per EIA 575-3.12

± 0.2 dB

± 0.2 dB

± 0.2 dB

± 0.2 dB
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± 0.2 dB
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± 0.3 dB

± 0.3 dB

± 0.3 dB

± 0.3 dB

± 0.3 dB
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